
Disproportionality Worksheet - Elementary Exclusionary Discipline

Exclusionary Action: Data Worksheet 
Students referred in the prior year and served in the current year.

In School Exclusion (IS, CE)

District Enrollment District Program 
Enrollment

22,143 392

Enrollments and Proportionality Analysis by School
Total 

# Total % Action 
#

Action 
% Disproportionality Over / Under Proportional 

#

Cascade High School 1865 8.4%   29 7.4%    Cascade High School -1.0% Underrepresented 33

Cedar Wood Elementary 726 3.3%   1 0.3%    Cedar Wood Elementary -3.0% Underrepresented 13

Eisenhower Middle 
School 997 4.5%   30 7.7%    Eisenhower Middle 

School 3.2% Overrepresented 18

Emerson Elementary 659 3.0%   7 1.8%    Emerson Elementary -1.2% Underrepresented 12

Everett High School 1436 6.5%   30 7.7%    Everett High School 1.2% Overrepresented 25

Evergreen Middle 
School 1141 5.2%   52 13.3%    Evergreen Middle 

School 8.1% Overrepresented 20

Forest View Elementary 695 3.1%   8 2.0%    Forest View Elementary -1.1% Underrepresented 12

Garfield Elementary 468 2.1%   15 3.8%    Garfield Elementary 1.7% Overrepresented 8

Gateway Middle School 978 4.4%   2 0.5%    Gateway Middle School -3.9% Underrepresented 17

Hawthorne Elementary 553 2.5%   5 1.3%    Hawthorne Elementary -1.2% Underrepresented 10

Heatherwood Middle 
School 1074 4.9%   22 5.6%    Heatherwood Middle 

School 0.8% Overrepresented 19

HM Jackson High 
School 2336 10.5%   33 8.4%    HM Jackson High 

School -2.1% Underrepresented 41

Jackson Elementary 359 1.6%   5 1.3%    Jackson Elementary -0.3% equal 6

Jefferson Elementary 575 2.6%   10 2.6%    Jefferson Elementary 0.0% equal 10

Madison Elementary 480 2.2%   28 7.1%    Madison Elementary 5.0% Overrepresented 8

Mill Creek Elementary 721 3.3%   3 0.8%    Mill Creek Elementary -2.5% Underrepresented 13

Monroe Elementary 581 2.6%   5 1.3%    Monroe Elementary -1.3% Underrepresented 10

North Middle School 784 3.5%   65 16.6%    North Middle School 13.0% Overrepresented 14

Penny Creek Elementary 730 3.3%   14 3.6%    Penny Creek Elementary 0.3% equal 13

Sequoia High School 258 1.2%   4 1.0%    Sequoia High School -0.1% equal 5
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Exclusionary Action: Data Worksheet 
Students referred in the prior year and served in the current year.

In School Exclusion (IS, CE)

District Enrollment District Program 
Enrollment

22,143 392

Enrollments and Proportionality Analysis by School
Total 

# Total % Action 
#

Action 
% Disproportionality Over / Under Proportional 

#

Silver Firs Elementary 577 2.6%   1 0.3%    Silver Firs Elementary -2.4% Underrepresented 10

Silver Lake Elementary 670 3.0%   17 4.3%    Silver Lake Elementary 1.3% Overrepresented 12

View Ridge Elementary 589 2.7%   4 1.0%    View Ridge Elementary -1.6% Underrepresented 10

Whittier Elementary 507 2.3%   1 0.3%    Whittier Elementary -2.0% Underrepresented 9

Woodside Elementary 612 2.8%   1 0.3%    Woodside Elementary -2.5% Underrepresented 11
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Disproportionality Worksheet - Elementary Exclusionary Discipline

Exclusionary Action: Data Worksheet 
Students referred in the prior year and served in the current year.
Out of School Exclusion (LSU, SSE, EEX, EX)

District Enrollment District Program 
Enrollment

22,143 365

Enrollments and Proportionality Analysis by School
Total 

# Total % Action 
#

Action 
% Disproportionality Over / Under Proportional 

#

Cascade High School 1865 8.4%   43 11.8%    Cascade High School 3.4% Overrepresented 31

Cedar Wood Elementary 726 3.3%   9 2.5%    Cedar Wood Elementary -0.8% Underrepresented 12

Eisenhower Middle 
School 997 4.5%   38 10.4%    Eisenhower Middle 

School 5.9% Overrepresented 16

Emerson Elementary 659 3.0%   10 2.7%    Emerson Elementary -0.2% equal 11

Everett High School 1436 6.5%   24 6.6%    Everett High School 0.1% equal 24

Evergreen Middle 
School 1141 5.2%   46 12.6%    Evergreen Middle 

School 7.4% Overrepresented 19

Forest View Elementary 695 3.1%   3 0.8%    Forest View Elementary -2.3% Underrepresented 11

Garfield Elementary 468 2.1%   18 4.9%    Garfield Elementary 2.8% Overrepresented 8

Gateway Middle School 978 4.4%   1 0.3%    Gateway Middle School -4.1% Underrepresented 16

Hawthorne Elementary 553 2.5%   10 2.7%    Hawthorne Elementary 0.2% equal 9

Heatherwood Middle 
School 1074 4.9%   18 4.9%    Heatherwood Middle 

School 0.1% equal 18

HM Jackson High 
School 2336 10.5%   18 4.9%    HM Jackson High 

School -5.6% Underrepresented 39

Jackson Elementary 359 1.6%   4 1.1%    Jackson Elementary -0.5% Underrepresented 6

Jefferson Elementary 575 2.6%   6 1.6%    Jefferson Elementary -1.0% Underrepresented 9

Lowell Elementary 643 2.9%   6 1.6%    Lowell Elementary -1.3% Underrepresented 11

Madison Elementary 480 2.2%   9 2.5%    Madison Elementary 0.3% equal 8

Mill Creek Elementary 721 3.3%   2 0.5%    Mill Creek Elementary -2.7% Underrepresented 12

Monroe Elementary 581 2.6%   1 0.3%    Monroe Elementary -2.3% Underrepresented 10

North Middle School 784 3.5%   58 15.9%    North Middle School 12.3% Overrepresented 13

Penny Creek Elementary 730 3.3%   10 2.7%    Penny Creek Elementary -0.6% Underrepresented 12
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Disproportionality Worksheet - Elementary Exclusionary Discipline

Exclusionary Action: Data Worksheet 
Students referred in the prior year and served in the current year.
Out of School Exclusion (LSU, SSE, EEX, EX)

District Enrollment District Program 
Enrollment

22,143 365

Enrollments and Proportionality Analysis by School
Total 

# Total % Action 
#

Action 
% Disproportionality Over / Under Proportional 

#

Sequoia High School 258 1.2%   6 1.6%    Sequoia High School 0.5% equal 4

Silver Firs Elementary 577 2.6%   1 0.3%    Silver Firs Elementary -2.3% Underrepresented 10

Silver Lake Elementary 670 3.0%   9 2.5%    Silver Lake Elementary -0.6% Underrepresented 11

View Ridge Elementary 589 2.7%   6 1.6%    View Ridge Elementary -1.0% Underrepresented 10

Whittier Elementary 507 2.3%   5 1.4%    Whittier Elementary -0.9% Underrepresented 8

Woodside Elementary 612 2.8%   4 1.1%    Woodside Elementary -1.7% Underrepresented 10
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